KBC GROEP

KBC GROEP

ISIN: BE0003565737

WKN: 953682

Prehled
11.07.2024 08:19:15 51
Cena
67,54 EUR
Zména (2] 1,35% (0,90) J‘
80.00
Zakladni udaje ( »l
ISIN BE0003565737 | h'1 |
Symbol KBC 70.00 M‘ i |I"|l1“l
Burza Munich % |nﬂ J |
Mé&na EUR ||'I| 1 f v
Sektor Financial 60.00 'W Pl 1
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ﬁ \I i
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 27.516 EUR j |||
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX 50.00 1 UM
Trzni data ﬂ
Nakup (¢astka) - 40.00
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 67,54 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
EUR
Max 67,54
EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 67,54 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 66,64

EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Cena vazena obchodovanym 62,70 .
objemem EUR Sektory | Z trhi
Objem (kusy) o Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem 0.00 11.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Poéet obchodd 2 10.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
L , . s
Posledni zobchodovany poéet 0 09.07.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava (L1
08.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 53

Souvisejici Opce -
Vsechny burzy pro KBC GROEP

PDF ke stazeni Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Ob_chodO\_/any Pocet ]
objem (mil.) obchodu
Report spolecnosti: KBC GROEP & Vienna Stock Exchange 11.07.2024 15:30 68,12 EUR 0,00 4
Tradegate 11.07.2024 22:26 68,08 EUR 0,01 8
Stuttgart 11.07.2024 16:43 67,98 EUR 0,00 6
114
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855364,156677342,176982246,225206157,275490584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003565737-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003565737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=227367946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003565737&ID_NOTATION=227367946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c3f86d42d9566e2dc57a4fa169b75dff073a19195b1b51afd260e5bf871221b&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c64f639a5040de89&time=1720818185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbaa9bf8f8f8bc963cfe25f4fb24ff3ffa0466e0f542b90d03ee32aeaa66bc5e&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9059f80bb48b0704c&time=1720818185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c6ff0472b3cb55e413679c8ac58294ad2d2ce28a328c4bf1486d4327a369e18&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80f4c66730b0a72b1&time=1720818185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a88b64556381926ad526ae6c1c5adf38e4ddc5fcde62ebc0294a8383ed4fce&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df17a5fe6ed756334&time=1720818185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a18f2a5b83c05c5adb78339292d2924487ca263c4941a106342b7d5984b1fcd5&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb96550c177350cf0&time=1720818185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227367946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66447824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3702726
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf
Berlin

11.07.2024
11.07.2024

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024

08:19
17:30

08:00
08:12
15:30

17:35
08:10
08:19

67,54 EUR
68,20 EUR

67,50 EUR
67,54 EUR
74,00 USD

68,20 EUR
67,36 EUR
67,54 EUR

0,00
2,22

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

36,20
0,00
0,00

a N W

4.137
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1491571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761830
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8715436

KBC GROEP

Detaily

11.07.2024 08:19:15

Cena
67,54 EUR

Zména o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)
Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

1,35% (0,90)

BE0003565737

KBC
Munich
EUR

Financial

Akcie

27.516 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) +10,44%
Vykonn. (abs.) +6,30
Beta 0,99
Volatilita 18,45
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1r
+3,96%
+2,54
0,79
20,46

67,54
EUR

67,54
EUR

67,54
EUR

66,64
EUR

62,70
EUR

0,00

3r
+4,09%
+2,62
1,20
27,88

51
80.00 M
70.00 ‘ il ﬂl\‘
"'1 | r} W
f H 1 r|"| !
60.00 b ! | v
ﬁ W \'Hi |
|
50.00 1 UM
|
40.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 66,80 EUR (0)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 66,40 EUR (0)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 67,65 EUR (1)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 62,36 EUR (1)
YTD Max| datum 71,30 EUR (24.04.2024)
YTD Min | datum 57,16 EUR (08.02.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 71,30 EUR (24.04.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 50,80 EUR (09.11.2023)
3/4



KBC GROEP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

KBC

Kontakty
KBC GROUP NV

Avenue du Port 2 - 1080 Brissel
Telefon:+32-7-815-21-54
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: KBC GROEP
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Profil spole¢nosti

KBC Group NV engages in the provision of bank insurance. It operates through the following
segments: Belgium Division, Czech Republic Division, International Markets Business
Division, and Group Center. The Belgium Division segment focuses on the activities in
Belgium. The Czech Republic Division segment includes all its activities in the Czech
Republic. The I International Markets Business Division segment is involved in activities
conducted in Ireland, Hungary, Slovakia, and Bulgaria. The Group Center segment relates
to the results of the holding company, elements not attributed to other divisions. The
company was founded February 9, 1935 and is headquartered in Brussels, Belgium.

Clenové predstavenstva

Johan Thijs

Ales Blazek
Christine Van
Rijsseghem
David Moucheron
Erik Luts

Luc Popelier

Peter Andronov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Koenraad
Debackere

Alicia Reyes
Revuelta
Liesbet Okkerse
Marc de Ceuster
Alain Bostoen
Baron Philippe

Vlerick

Christine van
Rijsseghem

Diana Radl
Rogerova

Erik Clinck

Frank Donck
Franky Depickere
Luc Popelier

Raf Sels

Sonja de Becker

Theodoros
Roussis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003565737-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003565737
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